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
bedroom guest house above garage. Pool wifountains

BRPUD»LMA

Private: Call Betsy Akers for @asy showing at 404-372-8144 Co-Lisling Agent Kevin McBride 404626 6884.-

Features
Bedroom: Bdrm On Main Lev, In-Law Steftpt #FP: 3
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Sep HisMHers, Sep Tub/Show
Kitchen: Breakfast Area. Breaktast Bar, Cabinets Stain, |S|BﬂC Fanlry, View To Fmly Rm, Wine Rack, Counter Top - Stone

walan‘mrl o
Dining: Seats 12+, Separale DngRm Dock:
Const: Brick 4 Sides, Stone Poot In G‘ound_ Gunite

Parking: 2 Car Garage, Dviveway, Detached, Kitchen Level
Road: Paved, Public Maintain
Rooms: LisraryOffice, Separate Den, Separate Ling Rm, Sun Reom

Basement: Finished, Interior Entry, Partial

Lot Size: 1LUp To 2 Acres Lot Dsmensions: 0
Lot Desc: Level, Level Driveway, Private Backyard, Wooded

gh. Amenities: Cable Tv Avail, Pablic Trans , Security, Street Lichis
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1. Click on Customize this Page to add Photos and a Map to the bottom of the details
screen in separate panels. You can also rearrange the panels to suit your
preferences. Panels expand and collapse to make the best use of available screen
space.

Properties Information

Select the property information you wish ko display on this page Once |tems ane on the property detals page, you can drag tham b arrange the page as desired,

||/ Opon Houss |

| L Linked Contacts ]

Save Cancel

2. Use the grey drop down box to choose different report formats for viewing property
information.

6013 Selected and Unselecte 1 | ~

50% 1T00%  150% |200% n
1l

Dis play:

p  Property: 3795 Tuxedo RD NW ~ Select:

| Listing View

Public: Gorgeous,Gated Tuxedo Park home built circa 1936, Immaculate condition and totally updated!

Agent Basic Info Residential Detached
| Active Availability: No conditions $3,385,000 Agent wiout Sold (1 pg)
9}423_;11;41 Broker: ATFHOT  Area: 21 PPVT VT Agent wSold (2 pg)
County: Fulton State: Georgia City: Aflanta Agent
SubdiComplex: Tuxedo Park Zip: 30305-1044 B A "
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIfBth  YrBuilt 1936 Age Desc: Resale 60+ Hyer
kl&uer ; g ? Lake: Mone Buyer Full wDocuments
n . T
= Lower 0 0 0 gm?sf,azui?:n";s Buyer Full wiMap
Yot 5 5 1 Buyer Full wRatePlug
B Elem: Warren T. Jackson School Bus Route Elem: N
. B Middie: Sutton School Bus Route Middie: N Buyer Short
High: Morth Atlanta School Bus Route High: N Flyer Report (]
Directi bersham Rd or Dr. to Tuxeco Road

ior quality and

abound this home with no details overlooked. Old World and Sophisticated, but warm and inviting. This home is a pedect palate for
atrue art collector's presentation and the floor plan is perfect for entertaining! His/ Her Baths and closets in Master. All public rooms
and Master suite up across the rear of the home are flooded wi morming light. Lush, walk outlevel, totally private backyard wione
bedroom guest house above garage. Pool wifountains

Private: Call Betsy Akers for easy showing at 404-372-8144 Co-Listing Agert Kevin McBride 404.626.6884.-

Bedroom: Bdrm On Main Lev, In-Law Ste/Apt #FP: 3
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Using the Links Panel

The links panel on the left side of the screen provides you with quick links to various
related items to the listing you have displayed on the screen. For example, to see driving
directions, click the Driving Directions link. Each link is covered in detail on the following
pages.

$ Message Of The Day | B® My Folder (2) | Sign Out | He

@, RES DEFAULT SYSTEM SEARCH x| [E Buckhead (176) x &

T_l" Criteria (@) Results Details 176 Matches ted Email & Print

T 4 sof13 : 3795 Tuxedo RD NW ~ Select: % Display: ~ Selected and Unselected  ~
m’ Contents ,-me? View O% 100% 150% 200%

B Listing View

nt_Basic Info S —

Agent Basic Info Residential Detached
~ may Active Availabiliey: No conditions $3,365,000
Sl 7 4283741 BrokerATEHO1  Area: 21 PPVT VT
3795 Tuxedo Road NW

County: Fulon State: Georgia City: Atlanta
SubdiComplex: Turedo Park Zip: 30305-1044
Lvis Bdrms Baths HIWBth  YrBuit 1936 Age Desc: Resale 60+
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
one is available, click on the link for the virtual tour you’d like to view. If only one is
available, clicking on the Virtual Tour link starts the tour.

® Message 0f The Day | #® My Folder (5) | Sign Out | Settings

Logged inas:  KAY BURT

SYSTEM SEARCH (46) x &%

[, RES DEFAU

“ Criteria 4 Results Details 46 Matches 46 Displayed /| 0 Selecte. Email % Frint

£, : | 635 Abbeywood DR : 4 19cfd4s )

Page Contents ' Listing View i i - =
i Agent Basic Info Residential Detached

) Active Availability: No condtions $550,000

#.5069065 BrokenHMNBHDZ  Area: 13 PPVT
535 Abbeywood Drive

Links

Photo Galle

County: Fulton State: Georgla City: Roswell
Subd/Complex: Chickering Zip: 30075
h\ns Bdrms Baths HWBth  YrBuilt 1995 Age Desc: Resale
pper - al
Main
vl Virtual Tour [ Links
Total
Elem: R| Click on the URL to view the link The selected content will open in a néw browser window
pmadie:d Fieids URL
Directi From historic R I, west on M lig  virtual Tour Link PP wwrw ProperyPanorama comishideshowPid=4363  pht,
Left on Chickering Parkway, Left on Abbé i?

=53544

Virtual Tour 1
Public: Beautifully renovated brick home wid car gal rn""' ity
fireplace as focal point for family rm & gorge]

upgraded SS appliances, Charming back p
& updated master bath wigranite vanities &
space recreation rmimedia rm plus 4th gar:

Private: Close to Shops & Restaurants in Historic R
construction, Really checks of all key items
bemiside entry 3 car garage + 4th bay in te
seller o take dogs. Please text when done

Bedroom: Bdrm On Main Lev, Sitting Room
Master Batfc Double Vanity, Sep Tub/Shower, Whirl
Kitchen: Braakfast Area, Cabinets Other, Island, Vid

Directions Link

This link opens a Driving Directions window. Enter an address in the first box and click
on the Get Directions button.

=
St Tracmonadl

Schood Bus Route Blem: ¥
Schoot e eoute Modle: ¥

Deections: Fro Do A
Left on Chickering mea. Vot ASeyaro0d v, Homa ¢ i comerof Abberwo0d and Bi

Pubic: Besutitully renovalid Back homi wid Car garage in Sought sler Chickering SwinyTennis Stusning cped i
freptace as focal point for Family im & Gorgecus remodeled Kichen wilh expansive granite island, cus :
upgraded S5 appliances. Chaming back porch cvwiooks rassy backyrd ramed by woods. Temic nj
& Upaated Mashr At wiganis vaNBes & SHSiorar e Huge walkin dusetFun, Breshed imace el
SPACHIBCIEIBEN IMYMECES 1M s 4 GIIPH EDICE idesl1oF Workatp

Private: Close 1o Shops & Rests i Histonc Saaking for appaint & flow b s
constuckon. Foeally checks of 3 key fiems. back enovaled awesome Michen coen Rooeptan bedrm o~

bamtside eniry 3 car garage + dh Say in derace swimennis, close-n Roswell great schosls A Gem!
sedlortc take dogs. Please it when done showing. Thanks!

[ 1 b

Bedroom: Barm On Main Lev, Sing
Masiar Bass: Douole Vany. septuaf?vwr wihirigool Tub
Ereaktast hrea, Cabinets O, island iew To Fmiy Fim, Panky . Wak-n, Counter Top -
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Edit Record Link

This link opens the new Fusion listing editor. Tools for editing listing data, map location,
uploading/editing photos, scheduling open houses and caravans, and Reverse Prospecting

are available. Only the original listing agent can edit the listing.

$ Message Of The Day

[@, RES DEFAULT SYSTEM SEARCH (46) x &
? Criteria ? Results Details 48 Matches 46 Displayed ! 0 Selected Email

T ' Property: 835 Abbeywood DR Select: W 4 1olae p

Page Core P P o ™

5 Residential Detached
Active

¥ 5060065 BrokerHMEHOZ  Area: 13  PPVT
35 Abbeywood Drive

County: Fulton

w=d SubdiComplex: Chickering]
 Lvis Bdrms Baths Hif
Upper 4 3 o

Elem: Roswell North
Middle: Crabapole
High: Roswell
Directions: From hisloric Roswel, wes! on Magnolia wich turns inj
Lef on Chickering Pariway. Lefl on Abbeywood Dive

Publc:

Beautifully renovated brick home wi4 car garage in
fireplace as focal point far family rm & gorg:
upgraded 85 appliances. Charming back porch
& updated master bath wigranite vanities & designertile
space recreation rm/media rm plus 4th garage space idel

Close to Shops & Restaurants in Historic Roswell Idgg

Directions: 400N to edt 9, leR on Haynes Bridge Rd., contnue st
Strivat (Hiwy 9), L onto Mayfied, R on Freenandlle, S
Public: Beauttully agpointed. Craftsman styled brick & frame wi|
dosets and hs and her dosets! Chef's kit wi2 sub 0,2
wi Kl BR. B4, Media, home gym & Bonus Room! 2 laun

Bedroom: Bdrm On Main Lev, Siting Room
Master Bath: Double Vanity, Sep TubiShower, Whirpool Tub
Kitchen: Breakiast Area. Cabingts Other. Island. View To Fmiy R

Availability: No condtons $550,000

| @ My Folder (5) | Sign Out | Settings

. Mome | AddEdl  search | Contacts . Hoishest CMA  PublicRacords  Reports _Oocuments _ Help |

& print

Logged has:  KAY BURT

Mome | ngdEdit | Search  Contacts |

Sl SubdComplax)

Private: Easy Appoiniments, kstng agent must be present at all

Resdential De
74723733 By
870 Crabapols)
City:  Milton

Lvis  Bdrm
Upper 5

Main 1
Lownt 1
Totd 7
Elem: Crabapg
Midole: Mo

Higit Miltn

Report a Violation Link

While FMLS does what it can to
maintain accuracy in its database,

Logged inas:  KAY BURT

[ RES DEFAULT SYSTEM SEARCH (46

it is not possible to monitor each @ cieia @ resuws | peuis | daMatches 48 Displayed | 0 Soected

transaction from list to close. For 2 — L Tt
this reason, the Report a Violation

link was incorporated in the links
panel for every listing. Clicking
the link will open an email
already addressed to the FMLS
Compliance Department
containing all relevant property
information. Just add a note as to
what is wrong with the listing and
click Send. FMLS will take it
from there and will protect your
identity from the other party.

Agent Basic Info
- - . 1i25
25 An

County: Fullon

Subject  Livang Data Emor FALSE. SOSBGSZ Ascress: 543 Halibrock LI

Publiq  message
Descrption of data error:

FMLSH 5058582
Priva Address. B43 Halbrook LN
Agerd Basc nfo

Feporied by KAY BURT
User © KBURT
Fhone

Residential Detached
Active

#:5060965 BrokerHNEHDZ  Area: 1
635 Abbeywood Drive

o Home  AGdiEdN| Search [ Conthcts [ Hotsheet | CMA

Availabil

State: G

= SubdiComplex: Chickering
) Lis  Bdrms Bg!.lls HIfBth  Yr Built:

0 Lake: N

¥, Sond m 4 copy of P emald

e DG NOT CHANGE 3ty INSOMRANON BEIOW IS LING semsmsnsncsanns.
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Miscellaneous Links
A few other links are scattered around the Agent Full Report:

Address — Clicking here will open a map in a new window with the property pinned on
the Road view of the map.

Broker Code - Clicking here provides information for the listing company.

PPVT - Clicking here will display the Slide Show that is automatically created for
every FMLS listing by Property Panorama if the listing agent has allowed it.

VT - Clicking here will start the Virtual Tour attached to the listing.

Tax ID - Provides another easy way to view tax information for the listing.

Listing Agent Name — Displays listing agent information as well as Office information
for the agent.

Co-Listing Agent Name — Displays agent information for the co-listing agent, if
applicable.

Listing Agent Email — Clicking here opens an email window for the listing agent.
Office — Clicking here opens a window with the listing agent’s company information.

 J Munm Of Tha Day | B® My Folder (5) s-nn Out )-\Elﬂﬁl

Rusidential Detached

ailabilite: o
¥ 5069065 Broker 4\ mg 13 DP\!I
< Dva0od Deted

E Fullon State: Georgia City: Roswell
SubdComplex: Chicka

Tip: 30075
Lvis  Bdrms Baths H ¥rBuilt 1995 Age Desc: Resale
Upper 4 3 Lake: Hone

Mam 0 o Stosies: 2 Stori

Lower 1 1 :

Totsl & H Style: Traconal

Elem: Roswell Norh School Bus Route Elem: ¥

Middle:  Cravacole School Bus Rowte Middse: v

lwr: Rogwell Scheol Bus Rowte High: ¥

o Pine Grove, 1¢2 on Chickering Lake Drive, Pass SwimTennis on right
Left on Chacienng PZWO l.ERM Anbeywood Dﬂ\-! Horve on left at comer of Abbeywood and Bircham.

Public: Beaumll mnoraled briCkROME Wid caf Garage in scught anx Chickenng SwimyTennis Stunning open forplan with stne
Jocal point foe family rm & gorgeous remodeled kichen with expansive granite island, custom finished catinetry, &
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